
I.D.:	92381323

MFEFX1	Cisco	100	Base-FX	Mini-GBIC	SFP	Transceiver	Linksys

Data
publicarii

23.01.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32500000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

4.850,00	RON	-	4.850,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: MFEFX1	Cisco	100	Base-FX	Mini-GBIC	SFP	Transceiver	Linksys.	Depth:	5.6	cm	Form	Factor:
Plug-in-Modul	Optical	Wave	Length:	1310	nm	Compliant	Standards:	FCC	Klasse	B	bescheinigt,
UL,	cUL,	ICES-003,	CB,	FCC	Part	15	Compatible	Slots:	1	x	SFP	(mini-GBIC)	Height:	1.3	cm	Data
Link	Protocol:	100Mb	LAN	Construction:	original	Connectivity	Technology:	Wired	Max	Transfer
Distance:	2	km	Data	Transfer	Rate:	100	Mbps	Cabling	Type:	100Base-FX	Interfaces:	1	x
Ethernet	100Base-FX	-	LC	multi-mode	x	2	Weight:	18	g	Width:	0.9	cm	Device	Type:	SFP	(Mini-
GBIC)-Transceiver-Modul	Pretul	este	valabil	pentru	o	cantitate	minima	de	10	buc.	Garantie
36	luni.	Termen	de	livrare	8-10	zile.


